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FarWestern Kentucky

Chase Durrance

cdurrance@kheaa.com

Cell: 270.498.8291

Northwestern  

Kentucky  

Casi Benedict

cbenedict@kheaa.com 

Cell: 270.316.4676

South Central  

Kentucky  

Joplin Rice

jrice@kheaa.com

Cell: 502.229.1147

Southeastern  

Kentucky  

Emily Bowman

ebowman@kheaa.com 

Cell: 606.273-9644

Louisville Metro  

East

Candice Johnson  

cjohnson@kheaa.com 

Cell: 502.541.7745

Northern  

Kentucky

Bob McDermott  

rmcdermott@kheaa.com 

Cell: 859.630.1030 Central  

Kentucky

Open Position

Northeastern  

Kentucky  

Amy Marvin

amarvin@kheaa.com 

Cell: 606.776.3030

Southern  Kentucky

MacKenzie Massey

mmassey@kheaa.com

Cell: 270.991.4481 

Southwestern  

Kentucky  

John Bergman

jbergman@kheaa.com 

Cell: 270.392.8675

Eastern  

Kentucky

Brandon Brown

bbrown@kheaa.com

Cell: 606.205.8810

Louisville Metro  

West

Steven Held

sheld@kheaa.com 

Cell: 502.352.5697

West Central  

Kentucky  

ToniWiley

tmwiley@kheaa.com 

Cell: 270.403.9468

Director of  

Outreach Services  

Kim Dolan

Phone:502.696.7379
kdolan@kheaa.com 

Cell: 502.759.1776

Assistant Director of 

Outreach Services

Summer Gortney  

sgortney@kheaa.com 

Cell: 502.759.0798

Administrative Support
Susan Bradley  

sbradley@kheaa.com

Phone:502.696.7577

College Info Road Show

Kevin Wilson

kwilson@kheaa.com

Cell: 502.753.9938

KHEAA Outreach Territories

Kentucky College Coaches 

Program Advisor

Keith Ritchie  

kritchie@kheaa.com

Cell: 859.200.8317
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